BMi Baki filialinin 30/09/2014 tarixina GAP tahlili

30-09-14 Valyuta
novii

Aktivlar
AZN
UsD
AVRO
Ohdoliklor
AZN
UsD
AVRO
QAP
AZN
UsD
AVRO

BMI Baki filial

0-30

Odomis miiddatinin baslanmasina qalan giinlor
91-180 181-365 365-dan cox

1070.85
6595.99
7557.76

310.83
10221.33
7558.30

760.02
-3625.34
-0.54

31-90

1769.43
19.00
0.00

16.00
41.52
0.00

1753.43
-22.52
0.00

10154.15 4828.99
28.50 57.00
0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 61.18
0.00 0.00
10154.15 4828.99
28.50 -4.18
0.00 0.00

23302.47
13679.52
65.16

39234.63
11685.03
0.00

-15932.16
1994.49
65.16

Com

0
41125.89
20380.01

7622.92

39561.46
22009.06
7558.30

1564.43
-1629.05
64.62



